

	前月までの		A ブログ					
From 2011/3/31	総AV	累積投稿数	投稿	投稿	投稿	投稿	投稿	投稿
To 2016/11/30	3,628,557	2,905	Goo	Seesaa	Webly	So-net	Jugem	
December								
1	木	1	687	103	175	55	33	
2	金	1	822	138	132	102	70	
3	土	1	610	107	122	44	37	
4	日	2	624	280	291	72	75	
5	月	3	533	363	542	145	74	
6	火	1	591	311	262	221	74	
7	水	1	657	424	202	99	69	
8	木	1	941	365	195	139	68	
9	金	1	713	328	193	141	69	
10	土	1	868	321	180	109	77	
11	日	1	663	287	177	162	71	
12	月	1	827	198	196	47	66	
13	火	1	779	246	144	48	53	
14	水	1	812	198	129	63	45	
15	木	1	582	315	163	85	79	
16	金	1	451	241	155	74	82	
17	土							
18	日							
19	月							
20	火							
21	水							
22	木							
23	金							
24	土							
25	日							
26	月							
27	火							
28	水							
29	木							
30	金							
31	土							
合計								
		19	11,160	4,225	3,258	1,606	1,042	

Goo	Seesaa	Webly	So-net	Jugem
-----	--------	-------	--------	-------

										Bブログ	C解析部分
投稿	投稿	投稿	投稿	投稿							アクセス解析
Ameba	楽天	Yahoo	Blogger	Fc2							Google解析
											無料継続可
56	52	5	26	0							28
67	52	27	27	7							18
34	41	25	28	1							19
83	75	20	30	7							32
73	39	27	30	7							7
69	48	18	44	3							15
40	26	9	24	4							14
55	22	25	20	6							18
48	30	17	13	1							11
56	42	24	43	9							25
55	41	12	21	5							10
26	8	9	35	1							6
22	17	11	20	3							7
23	25	11	20	1							13
49	17	17	30	3							4
47	26	24	35	1							7
									0		
803	561	281	446	59					0		234

12461
10066
1192

Ameba	楽天	Yahoo	Blogger	Fc2							Google解析
-------	----	-------	---------	-----	--	--	--	--	--	--	----------

システムの煩わしさ			前月までの						
不投稿			累積アクセス数						
Excite			3,628,557	累積アクセス数					
反応少									
			1,164	3,629,721			1	木	
			1,462	3,631,183			2	金	
			1,068	3,632,251			3	土	
			1,589	3,633,840			4	日	
			1,840	3,635,680			5	月	
			1,656	3,637,336			6	火	
			1,568	3,638,904			7	水	
			1,854	3,640,758			8	木	
			1,564	3,642,322			9	金	
			1,754	3,644,076			10	土	
			1,504	3,645,580			11	日	
			1,419	3,646,999			12	月	
			1,350	3,648,349			13	火	
			1,317	3,649,666			14	水	
			1,344	3,651,010			15	木	
			1,143	3,652,153			16	金	
							17	土	
							18	日	
							19	月	
							20	火	
							21	水	
							22	木	
							23	金	
							24	土	
							25	日	
							26	月	
							27	火	
							28	水	
							29	木	
							30	金	
							31	土	
			累計	23,596					
			per/day	1,478					



